How to Order:
Step 1: Go to School List Service:  officeworks.com.au/booklist
Step 2: Search and select your student's state, school and year level.
Step 3: Enter your student's name and set your location.
Step 4: Review the booklist recommended by your school.
Step 5: Add any extra items (like lunch boxes).
Step 6: Choose Home Delivery or Click & Collect.
Step 7: Pay for your order.
Note:
Notes for parents:
  otherwise all ordered items will be consolidated.
Parents to Supply
1 x Broad brim hat (Faction hats available at Uniform Shop)
1 x Waterproof library bag
1 x Art shirt (old adult t-shirt)
1 x Pair of suitable running shoes for Physical Education
1 x Roll-on sunscreen 30+
2 x Rolls of paper towel (1 for Science)
1 x Box of tissues 250's
1 x Ziplock sandwich bags 18cm x 16.5cm
PLEASE CLEARLY LABEL ALL ITEMS & SEND TO SCHOOL ON 1st DAY
u The School List Service is available 4 Nov 2024 – 2 February 2025.
u School List Service prices are available online only and not available in store.
u Raise separate orders for each child’s school list if separate packing is required,
u Direct any queries relating to Voluntary Contributions to your school.
u Home delivery charges may apply depending on your order value and postcode.
u If an item becomes unavailable after ordering, it will be cancelled, and an email
  notification and refund will be issued.
Officeworks is pleased to be partnering with
OCEAN ROAD PRIMARY SCHOOL
to provide your booklist requirements for 2025.
u If an item is not in stock at time of ordering, a substitute product will be supplied.
u Place your order by 6 Jan 2025 to ensure delivery by Term 1.
# Code Description QTY
Price
(ex GST)
Price
(inc GST)
1 AR105102RD ARTLINE SUPREME WHITEBOARD MARKER BULLET RED 1 1.80$                1.98$
2 AR105103BE ARTLINE SUPREME WHITEBOARD MARKER BULLET BLUE 1 1.80$                1.98$
3 AR121001BK ARTLINE 210 FINELINER 0.6MM BLACK 3 5.40$                5.94$
4 CO615RHB20 COLUMBIA CADET ROUND GRAPHITE PENCIL HB 20 PACK 1 6.35$                6.99$
5 FA11150AP FABER-CASTELL CONNECTOR PENS 10 PACK 1 3.18$                3.50$
6 FA82708520 FABER-CASTELL PVC-FREE ERASER LARGE 1 1.73$                 1.90$
7 GI120001 ARTLINE 200 FINELINER 0.4MM BLACK 3 5.40$                5.94$
8 JBHYBJ44AS J.BURROWS CHISEL HIGHLIGHTERS ASSORTED 4 PACK 1 2.71$                 2.98$
9 JBRRFDB20B J.BURROWS RECYCLED REFILLABLE DISPLAY BOOK 20 POCKETS BLACK 1 1.82$                2.00$
10 JBRRFDB20C J.BURROWS RECYCLED REFILLABLE DISPLAY BOOK 20 POCKETS CLEAR 1 1.82$                2.00$
11 JBRRFDB20R J.BURROWS RECYCLED A4 REFILLABLE DISPLAY BOOK 20 POCKETS RED 1 1.82$                2.00$
12 KDDBWB3040 KADINK DOUBLE-SIDED WHITEBOARD 35X25CM 1 8.16$                8.98$
13 LEC346169 MY HOME READING BOOK: GREEN LEVEL 1 5.45$                6.00$
14 PA182102 ARTLINE SMOOVE BALLPOINT PEN RED 4 1.40$                1.56$
15 SM2100D STUDYMATE GLUE STICK 21G 1 2.41$                 2.65$
16 SM972259GN STUDYMATE BARREL 2 HOLE RECYCLED SHARPENER GREEN 1 2.14$                 2.35$
17 SMGCHERLGE STUDYMATE ERASER LARGE 2 0.88$                0.96$
18 SMGCHGL40G STUDYMATE NATURAL GLUE STICK 40G 6 6.48$                7.14$
19 SMJTCP123 STUDYMATE COLOURED PENCILS 12 PACK 2 3.46$                3.80$
20 SMQLDE9634 STUDYMATE A4 12MM EXERCISE BOOK YEAR 3/4 QLD 96 PAGE RECYCLED 2 3.08$                3.38$
21 SMREC6SCI STUDYMATE 6"/152MM ANTIBACTERIAL SCISSORS 1 2.95$                3.25$
22 SMSCRAPB96 STUDYMATE 330X240MM RECYCLED SCRAPBOOK 96 PAGES 3 8.04$                8.85$
23 SMSM605 STUDYMATE TWIN ZIP NAME PENCIL CASE LARGE BLACK 2 3.60$                3.96$
24 SMTWIST12 STUDYMATE TWISTABLE CRAYONS 12 PACK 2 5.46$                6.00$
25 SMWDRL30CM STUDYMATE WOODEN RULER 30CM 2 0.90$                1.00$
26 VB41646 VERBATIM MULTIMEDIA HEADSET 1 9.09$                10.00$
Total 97.33$            107.09$
Optional Items:
27 VOLTARYCON OCEAN ROAD PS VOLUNTARY CONTRIBUTION PER CHILD 1 60.00$             60.00$
OCEAN ROAD PRIMARY SCHOOL YEAR 4